IZIMed.com
Quick-Core® Biopsy
Needle and Needle Set
Minimally Invasive Soft Tissue Biopsy
What is Quick-Core® Biopsy Needle?
The Quick-Core® Biopsy Needle is a device used in minimally invasive soft-tissue biopsy procedures
that can be performed in a specialists office or in a hospital setting.
The Quick-Core® Biopsy Needle is indicated for soft-tissue biopsy.

are subject to change without notification. Please consult with your Account Representative for details.
Contact Us US  /  800 231 1499 Int’l  /  + 1 410 594 9403 IZIMed.com 5
ORDER INFORMATION
Quick-Core® Biopsy Needle
SET ORDER    OUTER CANNULA GLOBAL
NUMBER    GAUGE • LENGTH PROD. NO.
10 MM THROW LENGTH
QC-14-6.0-10T 14G • 6 cm G28104
QC-14-9.0-10T 14G • 9 cm G28105
QC-14-11.0-10T 14G • 11 cm G28127
QC-14-15.0-10T 14G • 15 cm G28115
QC-14-20.0-10T 14G • 20 cm G28116
QC-16-6.0-10T 16G • 6 cm G28280
QC-16-9.0-10T 16G • 9 cm G28282
QC-16-11.0-10T 16G • 11 cm G28129
QC-16-15.0-10T 16G • 15 cm G28110
QC-16-20.0-10T 16G • 20 cm G28118
QC-18-6.0-10T 18G • 6 cm G28283
QC-18-9.0-10T 18G • 9 cm G27009
QC-18-11.0-10T 18G • 11 cm G28131
QC-18-15.0-10T 18G • 15 cm G07819
QC-18-20.0-10T 18G • 20 cm G28120
QC-20-6.0-10T 20G • 6 cm G27012
QC-20-9.0-10T 20G • 9 cm G28126
QC-20-11.0-10T 20G • 11 cm G28133
QC-20-15.0-10T 20G • 15 cm G07822
QC-20-20.0-10T 20G • 20 cm G42020
20 MM THROW LENGTH
QC-14-6.0-20T 14G • 6 cm G28100
QC-14-9.0-20T 14G • 9 cm G27006
QC-14-11.0-20T 14G • 11 cm G28107
QC-14-15.0-20T 14G • 15 cm G07824
QC-14-20.0-20T 14G • 20 cm G28102
QC-16-6.0-20T 16G • 6 cm G28281
QC-16-9.0-20T 16G • 9 cm G27007
QC-16-11.0-20T 16G • 11 cm G28117
QC-16-15.0-20T 16G • 15 cm G07794
QC-16-20.0-20T 16G • 20 cm G07827
QC-18-6.0-20T 18G • 6 cm G27008
QC-18-9.0-20T 18G • 9 cm G27010
GC-18-11.0-20T 18G • 11 cm G28119
QC-18-15.0-20T 18G • 15 cm G07778
QC-18-20.0-20T 18G • 20 cm G07821
QC-20-6.0-20T 20G • 6 cm G28124
QC-20-9.0-20T 20G • 9 cm G27015
QC-20-11.0-20T 20G • 11 cm G28122
QC-20-15.0-20T 20G • 15 cm G07780

Not all parts numbers shown may be approved for sale in all regulatory jurisdictions. Parts and configurations
are subject to change without notification. Please consult with your Account Representative for details.
ORDER INFORMATION
Quick-Core® Biopsy Needle Set
SET ORDER BIOPSY NEEDLE COAXIEL NEEDLE GLOBAL
NUMBER GAUGE • LENGTH GAUGE • LENGTH PROD. NO.
10 MM THROW LENGTH
QCS-14-9.0-10T 14G • 9 cm 11G • 6.3 cm G28106
QCS-14-11.0-10T 14G • 11 cm 11G • 8.4 cm G28128
QCS-14-15.0-10T 14G • 15 cm 11G • 12.3 cm G28108
QCS-14-20.0-10T 14G • 20 cm 11G • 17.3 cm G28109
QCS-16-9.0-10T 16G • 9 cm 14G XTW • 6.5 cm G28111
QCS-16-11.0-10T 16G • 11 cm 14G XTW • 8.6 cm G28130
QCS-16-15.0-10T 16G • 15 cm 14G XTW • 12.5 cm G28112
QCS-16-20.0-10T 16G • 20 cm 14G XTW • 17.5 cm G28114
QCS-18-9.0-10T 18G • 9 cm 16G TW • 6 cm G27016
QCS-18-11.0-10T 18G • 11 cm 16G TW • 8 cm G28132
QCS-18-15.0-10T 18G • 15 cm 16G TW • 12 cm G08728
QCS-18-20.0-10T 18G • 20 cm 16G TW • 16.9 cm G28121
QCS-20-9.0-10T 20G • 9 cm 18.5G XTW • 6.5 cm G27018
QCS-20-11.0-10T 20G • 11 cm 18.5G XTW • 8.5 cm G28134
QCS-20-15.0-10T 20G • 15 cm 18.5G XTW • 12.5 cm G08727
QCS-20-20.0-10T 20G • 20 cm 18.5G XTW • 17.4 cm G28123
20 MM THROW LENGTH
QCS-14-9.0-20T 14G • 9 cm 11G • 5.3 cm G28290
QCS-14-11.0-20T 14G • 11 cm 11G • 8.4 cm G51411
QCS-14-15.0-20T 14G • 15 cm 11G • 11.3 cm G28101
QCS-14-20.0-20T 14G • 20 cm 11G • 16.3 cm G28103
QCS-16-9.0-20T  16G • 9 cm 14G XTW • 5.5 cm G28292
QCS-16-11.0-20T  16G • 11 cm 14G XTW • 8.6 cm G51611
QCS-16-15.0-20T      16G • 15 cm 14G XTW • 11.5 cm G10149
QCS-16-20.0-20T  16G • 20 cm 14G XTW • 16.5 cm G28113
QCS-18-9.0-20T 18G • 9 cm 16G TW • 5 cm G27017
QCS-18-11.0-20T 18G • 11 cm 16G TW • 8 cm G51811
QCS-18-15.0-20T 18G • 15 cm 16G TW • 11 cm G08790
QCS-18-20.0-20T 18G • 20 cm 16G TW • 16 cm G08789
QCS-20-9.0-20T 20G • 9 cm 18.5G XTW • 5.5 cm G27019
QCS-20-11.0-20T 20G • 11 cm 18.5G XTW • 8.5 cm G52011
QCS-20-15.0-20T 20G • 15 cm 18.5G XTW • 11.5 cm G08788
QCS-20-20.0-20T 20G • 20 cm 18.5G XTW • 16.5 cm G08787
Contact Us US  /  800 231 1499 Int’l  /  + 1 410 594 9403 IZIMed.com 7
Quality Care is
our Primary Concern
IZI Medical Products is constantly striving for innovation by continually focusing on developing better